
 

 

 

 

St. Patrick's Church, Yorktown Heights, NY 

Reader Schedule 

 

 

February 2019 

Sat Sun 

2 

05:15PM Charles Kircher 

3 

07:45AM Joan Malalan 
09:15AM Children's Mass 

09:45AM Deborah Pihota 
11:00AM Joan Fanelli 
12:30PM Boy Scouts 

05:00PM Chris Zaberto 

9 

05:15PM Joanne Burke 

10 

07:45AM Richard Wolff 

09:15AM Janet Tinari 
09:45AM Karen Macaluso 
11:00AM Mary-Jo Gallo 

12:30PM Linda Travis 
05:00PM Michele Curran 

16 

05:15PM Donald Rimmer 

17 

07:45AM Steve Morgante 
09:15AM Nancy Harrison 
09:45AM John Corcoran 

11:00AM Larry Doucet 
12:30PM Joseph Quinn 
05:00PM Douglas FitzMorris 

23 

05:15PM Pauline DalCeredo 

24 

07:45AM Hope Santoro 
09:15AM Maureen Crowley 

09:45AM Maryanne Nojman 
11:00AM Gretchen Anderson 
12:30PM David Ellis 

05:00PM Cathy Gold 

 



 

 

 

 

St. Patrick's Church, Yorktown Heights, NY 

Reader Schedule 

 

 

March 2019 

Sat Sun 

2 

05:15PM Joanne Burke 

3 

07:45AM Todd Carozza 
09:15AM Children's Mass 
09:45AM Hope Santoro 

11:00AM Linda Travis 
12:30PM John Corcoran 
05:00PM Betty Belliveau 

9 

05:15PM Larry Doucet 

10 

07:45AM Steve Morgante 
09:15AM Greg Sirett 

09:45AM Todd Carozza 
11:00AM Geraldine Gilmore 
12:30PM Donald Rimmer 

05:00PM Michele Curran 

16 

05:15PM Joseph Quinn 

17 

07:45AM Joan Malalan 
09:15AM Karen Macaluso 
09:45AM Suzanne Sblendorio 

11:00AM Joan Fanelli 
12:30PM Dorothy Cichocki 
05:00PM Chris Zaberto 

23 

05:15PM Charles Kircher 

24 

07:45AM Betty Belliveau 
09:15AM Janet Tinari 

09:45AM Maryanne Nojman 
11:00AM Mary-Jo Gallo 
12:30PM Kathryn McGowan 

05:00PM Douglas FitzMorris 

30 

05:15PM Joanne Burke 

31 

07:45AM Maureen Crowley 
09:15AM Doris Lechner 
09:45AM Deborah Pihota 

11:00AM Gretchen Anderson 
12:30PM Suzanne Sblendorio 
05:00PM Cathy Gold 

 



 

 

 

 

St. Patrick's Church, Yorktown Heights, NY 

Reader Schedule 

 

 

April 2019 

Sat Sun 

6 

05:15PM Pauline DalCeredo 

7 

07:45AM Richard Wolff 

09:15AM Children’s Mass 
09:45AM Nancy Harrison 
11:00AM Geraldine Gilmore 

12:30PM Dorothy Cichocki 
05:00PM Joe Trovato 

13 

Palm Sunday Vigil 

14 

Palm Sunday 

20 

Easter Vigil 

21 

Easter Sunday 

27 

05:15PM Donald Rimmer 

28 

07:45AM Joan Malalan 

09:15AM Karen Macaluso 
09:45AM Hope Santoro 
11:00AM Kathryn McGowan 

12:30PM David Ellis 
05:00PM Douglas FitzMorris 

 


